
 

GRAND KITCHEN BREAKFAST BUFFET 
グランド キッチン ブレックファスト ブッフェ 

¥5,060 

6～12 歳のお子様は¥2,970、5 歳以下のお子様は無料でご利用いただけます。 

Children from 6 to 12 years old may enjoy our buffet at ¥2,970, 5 years old and below free of charge. 

 

記載料金には消費税が含まれており、別途サービス料 15%を加算させていただきます。 

食材によるアレルギーなどがございましたら、予め係へお申し付けください。米飯類・米加工品の産地情報については、スタッフにお尋ねください。 
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 

Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff. 

 

メインディッシュ 

下記よりお好きな料理を1品お選びください。 

--------------- 

オムレツ / お好みの具材とともに 

チーズ、オニオン、マッシュルーム 

 

エッグ ベネディクト 

ジャンボンブラン 

または 

アヴォカド、オニオンピクルス & 山葵マヨネーズ 

 

鶏胸肉のフォーとアジアンフライドエッグ 

 

国産牛フィレ肉のモーニングステーキ (+¥2,300) 

 

パンケーキ  または  ワッフル 

ミックスベリーのチャツネ、ホイップクリーム、メープルシロップ 

--------------- 

コーヒー または 紅茶 

 

 

 

 

 

Main dishes 

Choose one of our specialty dishes to enjoy with the buffet. 

--------------- 

Omelet with your choice of filling of: 

cheese, onion, mushroom 

 

Eggs Benedict 

jambon blanc 

or 

avocado, onion pickles & wasabi mayonnaise 

 

Chicken pho / Asian fried egg 

 

Grilled Japanese beef tenderloin morning steak (+¥2,300) 

 

Pancakes or waffles 

with mixed berry chutney, whipped cream, maple syrup 

--------------- 

Coffee or tea 



 

JAPANESE BREAKFAST 
ジャパニーズ ブレックファスト 

¥5,060 

記載料金には消費税が含まれており、別途サービス料 15%を加算させていただきます。 

食材によるアレルギーなどがございましたら、予め係へお申し付けください。米飯類・米加工品の産地情報については、スタッフにお尋ねください。 
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 

Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff. 

 

 

ジュース: オレンジ、グレープフルーツ、トマト、 

またはベジタブルミックス 

 

季節野菜の焚き合わせ 

 

小鉢各種 

 

御飯、お粥 または 玄米御飯 

 

焼き海苔 

 

本日の焼き魚と玉子焼き 

 

梅干し 

 

香の物 

 

味噌汁 

 

季節の果物 

 

ほうじ茶 

 

 

 

 

 

Choice of juice: 

orange, grapefruit, tomato or mixed vegetable 

 

Seasonal vegetable ragout 

 

Condiments 

 

Rice, porridge or brown rice 

 

Toasted nori 

 

Grilled fish of the day, Japanese rolled omelet 

 

Salted plum 

 

Japanese pickles 

 

Miso soup 

 

Seasonal fruits 

 

Hojicha 

 

 



 

ア ラ カルト   A La Carte 

記載料金には消費税が含まれており、別途サービス料 15%を加算させていただきます。 

食材によるアレルギーなどがございましたら、予め係へお申し付けください。米飯類・米加工品の産地情報については、スタッフにお尋ねください。 
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 

Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff. 

 

フレッシュジュース: オレンジ 

ジュース: グレープフルーツ､トマト､ベジタブルミックス 

ミルク､低脂肪乳､豆乳､オーツミルク､アーモンドミルク 

ベーカリーバスケット: 

ブリオッシュ､クロワッサン､デニッシュペストリー 

バター､コンフィチュール､蜂蜜 

トースト: イギリスパン､ライ麦パン 

セリアル: コーンフレーク､小麦ブラン､グラノーラ､ 

 オートミール 

ミルコロ エイジングヨーグルト または 低脂肪ヨーグルト 

ミックスベリーのチャツネ､蜂蜜 

季節野菜のサラダ / フレンチドレッシング 

季節のフルーツ盛り合わせ 

季節の温野菜 

フレンチトースト / ミックスベリーのチャツネ、 

ホイップクリーム、メープルシロップ 

パンケーキ または ワッフル / ミックスベリーのチャツネ､ 

ホイップクリーム、メープルシロップ 

卵料理 

エッグベネディクト 

(ジャンボンブラン または 

アヴォガド、オニオンピクルス＆山葵マヨネーズ) 

ベーコン､ソーセージ､温野菜添え 

オムレツ または ホワイトオムレツ 

フィリング: チーズ､オニオン､マッシュルーム､ 

ベーコン､ソーセージ､温野菜添え 

カフェ セレクション 

オリジナル ハウス ブレンド コーヒー 

エスプレッソ 

カプチーノ 

カフェラテ 

ホットチョコレート 

豆乳ラテ 

ティーセレクション 

クラシカルティー: オレンジペコ 

ダージリン ルクール 

イングリッシュ ブレックファスト 

¥1,700 

¥1,200 

¥600 

¥1,500 

 

 

¥700 

¥1000 

 

¥1,200 

 

¥1,900 

¥3,500 

¥1,600 

¥2,000 

 

¥1,900 

 

 

¥3,000 

 

 

 

¥3,000 

 

 

 

¥1,400 

¥1,400 

¥1,500 

¥1,500 

¥1,500 

¥1,500 

 

¥1,400 

¥1,400 

¥1,400 

Selection of fresh juices: orange 

Selection of juices: grapefruit, tomato, mixed vegetable 

Milk, low-fat milk, soy milk, oat milk, almond milk 

Bakery basket: 

brioche, croissant, Danish pastry 

butter, preserve, honey 

Toast: English crusty-style bread & rye bread 

Cereals: 

corn flakes, wheat bran, granola, oatmeal 

MILK̕ ORO Aging Yogurt (contains beet sugar) or Low-fat yogurt 

with mixed berry chutney and honey 

Seasonal salad / French dressing 

Assorted seasonal fruits 

Seasonal steamed vegetables 

French toast 

with mixed berry chutney, whipped cream, maple syrup 

Pancakes or Waffles 

with mixed berry chutney, whipped cream, maple syrup 

Egg Dishes 

Eggs Benedict from a choice of: 

( Jambon blanc or 

 Avocado, onion pickles & wasabi mayonnaise ) 

with bacon, sausage, steamed vegetables 

Omelet or Egg white omelet 

Your choice of filling from: cheese, onion, mushroom 

with bacon, sausage, steamed vegetables 

Café Selection 

Palace Hotel Tokyo house blended coffee 

Espresso 

Cappuccino 

Caffè Latte 

Hot chocolate 

Soy latte 

Tea Selection 

Classical tea 

Darjeeling Lukull 

English Breakfast 


